Westside Regional Center
All Ages

All other languages
Cantonese/Mandarin
Chinese

English

Spanish

Totals

For Birth to age 2 years, inclusive

All other languages
Cantonese/Mandarin
Chinese

English

Spanish

Totals

For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive

All other languages
Cantonese/Mandarin
Chinese

English

Spanish

Totals

For age 22 years and older

All other languages
Cantonese/Mandarin
Chinese

English

Spanish

Totals

* In accordance with DDS Data De-ldentification Guidelines, counts of one through ten have been suppressed.
** In accordance with DDS Data De-ldentification Guidelines, complementary cells have been suppressec
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463
37
517
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0
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17

Consumers
Count
* %

*

448
35
500

Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services

by Language for Residence Type: Residential

Total
Expenditures
* %

*

$71,670,066
$4,882,427
$78,535,193

Total
Expenditures

0
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Total
Expenditures

0

0

* %

*

$4,351,524

Total
Expenditures
* %

*

$67,318,542
$4,882,427
$74,183,670

Total Authorized
Services
* %

*

$86,501,969
$11,489,953
$100,446,156

Total Authorized
Services

0
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Total Authorized
Services

0

0

* %

*

$4,692,281

Total Authorized
Services
* %

*

$81,824,266
$11,475,375
$95,753,874

Per Capita
Expenditures

$110,561

$162,140
$154,795
$131,957
$151,906

Per Capita
Expenditures

S0

S0
S0
S0
S0

Per Capita
Expenditures

S0

S0
$290,102
S0
$255,972

Per Capita
Expenditures

$110,561

$162,140
$150,265
$139,498
$148,367

Fiscal Year 2022-2023

Per Capita Authorized

Services
$137,366

$196,875
$186,829
$310,539
$194,287

Per Capita Authorized

Services

S0

$0
S0
S0
S0

Per Capita Authorized

Services

S0

S0
$311,847
$7,289
$276,017

Per Capita Authorized

Services
$137,366

$196,875
$182,643
$327,868
$191,508
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Utilized
80.5%

82.4%
82.9%
42.5%
78.2%

Utilized
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Utilized
0.0%

0.0%
93.0%
0.0%
92.7%

Utilized
80.5%

82.4%
82.3%
42.5%
77.5%



