Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services by Language for Residence Type: Residential

Fiscal Year 2022-2023

Page 1 of 1

Westside Regional Center

All Ages

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
All other languages	**	**	**	\$110,561	\$137,366	80.5%
Cantonese/Mandarin						
Chinese	*	*	*	\$162,140	\$196,875	82.4%
English	463	\$71,670,066	\$86,501,969	\$154,795	\$186,829	82.9%
Spanish	37	\$4,882,427	\$11,489,953	\$131,957	\$310,539	42.5%
Totals	517	\$78,535,193	\$100,446,156	\$151,906	\$194,287	78.2%

For Birth to age 2 years, inclusive

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
All other languages	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Cantonese/Mandarin				40	40	0.00/
Chinese	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
English	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Spanish	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Totals	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%

For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
All other languages	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Cantonese/Mandarin						
Chinese	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
English	**	**	**	\$290,102	\$311,847	93.0%
Spanish	*	*	*	\$0	\$7,289	0.0%
Totals	17	\$4,351,524	\$4,692,281	\$255,972	\$276,017	92.7%

For age 22 years and older

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
All other languages	**	**	**	\$110,561	\$137,366	80.5%
Cantonese/Mandarin						
Chinese	*	*	*	\$162,140	\$196,875	82.4%
English	448	\$67,318,542	\$81,824,266	\$150,265	\$182,643	82.3%
Spanish	35	\$4,882,427	\$11,475,375	\$139,498	\$327,868	42.5%
Totals	500	\$74,183,670	\$95,753,874	\$148,367	\$191,508	77.5%

^{*} In accordance with DDS Data De-Identification Guidelines, counts of one through ten have been suppressed.
** In accordance with DDS Data De-Identification Guidelines, complementary cells have been suppressec